You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12105S-BA1MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12105S-BA1MM Details PDF
MG12105S-BA1MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12105S-BA1MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 150A 690W PKG S
Datasheets: MG12105S-BA1MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12105S-BA1MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 150A 690W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 690W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 150A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 500µA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 100A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 7.43nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG1215H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 15A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
MG12150W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 150A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG12150S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
MG12100W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 100A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG120V2YS40
Mitsubishi
IGBT Modules
MG12100D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 160A 1000W PKG D
MG12200D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 300A 1400W PKG D
0805CC682ZAT1A 12061A331MAT2A 1812WC332KAT3A\SB A198S13TFC AD5246BKSZ5-RL7
ATTINY261A-MN BCM7405ZKFEB13G BZV55-B18 C1608JB1V684K080AB CC1812KKX7RDBB822
CD74HCT688M96 CL31B332KGFNFNE CN611416 CS4297A-JQ-EP EMK105ABJ474KV-F
EZ1587CT-3.3 FC1506RS-24 FD800R17KE3-B2 FM24C16-S GCM1885G1H820JA16D
GRM1885C2A8R9DZ01D GRM1886R1H220JZ01D IPS15HISO ISPPAC-POWR1208-01TN44I JS28F128P33T85A
LM2597HM-5.0 LM339DTBR2G MAX6835VXSD3+T MAZ80360LL MC145151DW2R2
MCH6307-TL-E MCP6542-E/MS MFC110TA160 MM74HC157MTC MSD30E-16
PCD5003AH/F1 RBR20BM30ATL RF2374TR7 SI4429DY-T1-E3 SMAJ4734A
SP6120EY STGP3NB60KD T358N1200TOF TA20171404DW TLE4285G
VI-882526 XC61CC4402NR YDS-512 ZXMN10A08DN8TC ZXRE252ASA-7